Privacy / Terms

Carolina Pro Musica has created this privacy statement in order to demonstrate our firm commitment to privacy. The following discloses our information gathering and dissemination practices for this website: https://www.carolinapromusica.org

PRIVACY POLICY

Carolina Pro Musica's website does not log IP addresses or collect information during visits.

Users/visitors are anonymous unless they send us an email, join our email list or make a purchase. After this type of contact, they are generally added to our private databases (email and general mailing). This site contains links to other sites. Carolina Pro Musica is not responsible for the privacy practices or the content of such websites.

A customer's contact information is used to get in touch when it is necessary for special offers and or additional information. It is never sold or released to third party organizations.

SECURITY

This site has security measures in place to protect the loss, misuse and alteration of the information under our control.

JOINING OUR EMAIL LIST

Persons joining our email list via this website will be sent an email from Mail Chimp to confirm their desire to be on our list. They may change this on line at any time.

CHANGE YOUR EMAIL PREFERENCES

If you no longer wish to receive future communications from Carolina Pro Musica, please send an email to admin@carolinapromusica.org and instructions to change your email preferences. Carolina Pro Musica utilizes Mail Chimp for email communications. Their privacy policy is at https://mailchimp.com/legal/privacy/

CORRECT/UPDATE

To update your contact information, please email admin@carolinapromusica.org.

PURCHASES

Carolina Pro Musica utilizes Paypal for online purchases. Their privacy policy is at https://www.paypal.com/us/webapps/mpp/ua/privacy-full?locale.x=en_US

Persons who make purchases from us will have their information added to our private database unless they request otherwise.

CONTACT THE WEBMASTER

If you have any questions about this privacy statement, the practices of this site, or your dealings with this website, contact admin@carolinapromusica.org